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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

+ Lonfat Gabriel (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Brodard François (2008) 10.00

+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

1 b Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 c Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75

1 a Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 9.75

1 b Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75

1 Hirschi Leandro (2007) 9.75
+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
+ Lengen David (2007) 9.75

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75

1 c Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 d Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.75
- Toffel Colin (2008) 8.75

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 8.75
- Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.75

1 Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.75
o Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.75

1 a Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 c Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 b Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 a Lengen David (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 b Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 a Lonfat Gabriel (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Magne Benoît (2008) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

1 a Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 b Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Fontaine Anthony (2006) 10.00

+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00
+ Schmid Noe (2006) 10.00

1 a Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00

1 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 a Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00

1 b Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 Brodard Ewan (2005) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 9.75

1 a Challandes Numa (2006) 9.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75

1 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 b Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
+ Marthe Denis (2006) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Simon (2005) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Müller Simon (2005) 8.75
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1 Gisler Marco (2006) 8.75
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

1 Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 a Barras Léo (2006) 8.50
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50

1 b Bersier Mathis (2006) 8.50
o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50

1 Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

1 a Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 b Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 a Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Marthe Denis (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 a Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

1 Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Noe (2006) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Tim (2005) 8.50
o Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Girard Noé (2009) 10.00

+ Krieger Bruno (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00

1 Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

1 Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Kolly Antoine (2010) 9.75

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Genoud Mathis (2009) 9.75

1 Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 a Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 b Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 c Genoud Mathis (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 a Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 b Krieger Bruno (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

1 Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00

+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00

+ Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 b Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 c Holzer Mael (2003) 10.00
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 d Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 a Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00
+ Boson Yohann (2003) 10.00

1 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
+ Girard Romain (2004) 10.00

1 c Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00

1 a Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Defferrard Dorian (2004) 10.00

1 b Rey Arnaud (2003) 10.00
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 c Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 d Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Herger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 9.75

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75

1 a Girard Simon (2004) 9.00
- Koller Rémi (2003) 9.00

1 b Koller Rémi (2003) 9.00
- Girard Simon (2004) 9.00

1 c Schmid Romain (2003) 9.00
- Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00

2 a Arnold Robin (2003) 8.75
- Schmid Romain (2003) 8.75

2 b Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75
- Roux Flavien (2004) 8.75

2 c Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

2 d Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
- Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.75

1 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
- Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.75

1 b Roux Flavien (2004) 8.75
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75

1 c Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75

1 d Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 Boson Yohann (2003) 8.50
o Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
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1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Holzer Mael (2003) 8.50

1 Defferrard Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Girard Romain (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

1 Herger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50

1 a Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 c Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50

1 a Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 b Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 Waeber Florian (2004) 8.50
o Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.50


